List of Abutters for 24 Gillotti Road (Meeting House Hill School)

PARCELID OWNER1

274400 BENZINGER JOHN G & VILMA
217810 CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH OF NEW FAIRFIELD
218100 HOPKINS JOHN L + THERESA M
217900 KISNER MICHAEL & CARMELA
217500 LATOURETTE AARON & KIMBERLY
217700 NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN OF
219200 NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN OF
224400 NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN OF
218000 NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN OF
37200 NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN OF
273600 OMASTA TRAVIS J
217600 POODIACK ROBERT P+JEAN D
274700 RIPPO ANTHONY J & ANDERSON RIPPO SUSAN J
217400 TAURO SUSAN J & FREDERICK J
377300 TAYLOR JOAN B & BURKE PATRICK
273800 VIOLIS GRACE
217300 WAGNER GREGORY E

OWN ADDRESS 1
31 INDIAN HILLRD
20 GILLOTTI RD

25 GILLOTTI RD

23 GILLOTTI RD

15 GILLOTTIRD

4 BRUSH HILL RD
4 BRUSH HILL RD
4 BRUSH HILL RD
4 BRUSH HILL RD
4 BRUSH HILL RD
21 INDIAN HILL RD
17 GILLOTTIRD
36 INDIAN HILL RD
13 GILLOTTIRD

1 CANDLEVIEW DR
23 INDIAN HILL RD
43 RITA DR

OWN CITY

NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD
SHERMAN

NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW FAIRFIELD

OWN STATEOWN ZIP  STREET ADDRESS

CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT

06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812
06812

31 INDIAN HILLRD
14 GILLOTTIRD

25 GILLOTTI RD

23 GILLOTTI RD

15 GILLOTTIRD

19 GILLOTTIRD
54 GILLOTTIRD
52A GILLOTTI RD
24 GILLOTTI RD
302 BALL POND RD
21 INDIAN HILL RD
17 GILLOTTIRD
36 INDIAN HILL RD
13 GILLOTTIRD

2 MIDDLETON DR
23 INDIAN HILL RD
7 GILLOTTIRD



